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RESULT
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Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0001

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38101 LLB101 LEGAL METHOD  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38103 LLB103 HISTORY - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 38105 LLB105 POLITICAL SCIENCE - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 38107 LLB107 LAW OF CONTRACT - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38109 LLB109 ECONOMICS - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

06 38111 LLB111 ENGLISH AND LEGAL LANGUAGE  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
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 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 04/05/2016

Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0003

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 134     Institution: IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38301 LLB301 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38303 LLB303 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE  - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38305 LLB305 LAW OF EVIDENCE  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38307 LLB307 CORPORATE LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38309 LLB309 JURISPRUDENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38311 LLB311 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER     Batch: 2006     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 134     Institution: IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
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Prepared Date: 04/05/2016

Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0005

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38301 LLB301 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38303 LLB303 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE  - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38305 LLB305 LAW OF EVIDENCE  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38307 LLB307 CORPORATE LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38309 LLB309 JURISPRUDENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38311 LLB311 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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D: Detained   RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured

AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER     Batch: 2006     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 07 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 134     Institution: IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38401 LLB401 LAND LAWS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38403 LLB403 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38405 LLB405 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38407 LLB407 LAW RELATING TO LABOUR MANAGEMENT RELATION IN INDIA  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38409 LLB409 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38411 LLB411 TAX LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 07 SEMESTER     Batch: 2006     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 134     Institution: IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 09 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 134     Institution: IDEAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38501 LLB501 LEGAL ETHICS AND COURT CRAFT  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38503 LLB503 DRAFTING, PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38505 LLB505A BANKING AND INSURACNE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38507 LLB505B INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38509 LLB505C INDIRECT TAXES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38511 LLB505D INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38513 LLB505E CRIMINOLOGY  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

08 38515 LLB505F SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

09 38517 LLB505G INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

10 38519 LLB505H PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

11 38521 LLB505I LAW OF INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

12 38523 LLB505J HEALTH CARE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 04/05/2016

Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0011

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 09 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38501 LLB501 LEGAL ETHICS AND COURT CRAFT  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38503 LLB503 DRAFTING, PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38505 LLB505A BANKING AND INSURACNE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38507 LLB505B INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38509 LLB505C INDIRECT TAXES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38511 LLB505D INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38513 LLB505E CRIMINOLOGY  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

08 38515 LLB505F SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

09 38517 LLB505G INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

10 38519 LLB505H PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

11 38521 LLB505I LAW OF INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

12 38523 LLB505J HEALTH CARE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 09 SEMESTER     Batch: 2006     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
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Page No.: 0013

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38101 LLB101 LEGAL METHOD  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38103 LLB103 HISTORY - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 38105 LLB105 POLITICAL SCIENCE - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 38107 LLB107 LAW OF CONTRACT - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38109 LLB109 ECONOMICS - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

06 38111 LLB111 ENGLISH AND LEGAL LANGUAGE  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER     Batch: 2007     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016
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Page No.: 0015

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38201 LLB201 BUSINESS LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38203 LLB203 FAMILY LAW - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38205 LLB205 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38207 LLB207 LAW OF CRIME - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38209 LLB209 COMMUNICATION AND ADVOCACY SKILL - II  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38211 LLB211 FRENCH/GERMAN  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER     Batch: 2007     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38201 LLB201 BUSINESS LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38203 LLB203 FAMILY LAW - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38205 LLB205 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38207 LLB207 LAW OF CRIME - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38209 LLB209 COMMUNICATION AND ADVOCACY SKILL - II  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38211 LLB211 FRENCH/GERMAN  3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER     Batch: 2007     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38301 LLB301 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38303 LLB303 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE  - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38305 LLB305 LAW OF EVIDENCE  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38307 LLB307 CORPORATE LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38309 LLB309 JURISPRUDENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38311 LLB311 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER     Batch: 2007     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL
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*Passed with Grace Marks
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 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 04/05/2016

Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0021

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38301 LLB301 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38303 LLB303 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE  - I  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38305 LLB305 LAW OF EVIDENCE  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38307 LLB307 CORPORATE LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38309 LLB309 JURISPRUDENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38311 LLB311 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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LEGEND

PAPERID(CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent     C: Cancelled
D: Detained   RL: Result Later
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Result of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER     Batch: 2007     Examination: REAPPEAR February, 2016

S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 07 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38401 LLB401 LAND LAWS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38403 LLB403 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38405 LLB405 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38407 LLB407 LAW RELATING TO LABOUR MANAGEMENT RELATION IN INDIA  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38409 LLB409 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38411 LLB411 TAX LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 07 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38401 LLB401 LAND LAWS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38403 LLB403 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38405 LLB405 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38407 LLB407 LAW RELATING TO LABOUR MANAGEMENT RELATION IN INDIA  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38409 LLB409 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38411 LLB411 TAX LAW  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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RESULT

Prepared Date: 04/05/2016

Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0027

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 09 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38501 LLB501 LEGAL ETHICS AND COURT CRAFT  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38503 LLB503 DRAFTING, PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38505 LLB505A BANKING AND INSURACNE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38507 LLB505B INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38509 LLB505C INDIRECT TAXES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38511 LLB505D INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38513 LLB505E CRIMINOLOGY  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

08 38515 LLB505F SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

09 38517 LLB505G INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

10 38519 LLB505H PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

11 38521 LLB505I LAW OF INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

12 38523 LLB505J HEALTH CARE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 04/05/2016

Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0029

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382005001     Sem./Year: 09 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38501 LLB501 LEGAL ETHICS AND COURT CRAFT  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38503 LLB503 DRAFTING, PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING  5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38505 LLB505A BANKING AND INSURACNE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38507 LLB505B INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38509 LLB505C INDIRECT TAXES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38511 LLB505D INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38513 LLB505E CRIMINOLOGY  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

08 38515 LLB505F SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

09 38517 LLB505G INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

10 38519 LLB505H PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

11 38521 LLB505I LAW OF INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

12 38523 LLB505J HEALTH CARE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 124     Institution: DELHI INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38101 LLB101 LEGAL METHOD  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38103 BALLB103 HISTORY - I (INDIAN HISTORY)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 38105 BALLB105 POLITICAL SCIENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 38107 LLB107 LAW OF CONTRACT - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38111 LLB111 ENGLISH AND LEGAL LANGUAGE  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38113 BALLB113 SOCIOLOGY-I (INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 38115 BALLB115 ECONOMICS-I (MICROECONOMIC ANALYSIS)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38101 LLB101 LEGAL METHOD  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38103 BALLB103 HISTORY - I (INDIAN HISTORY)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 38105 BALLB105 POLITICAL SCIENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 38107 LLB107 LAW OF CONTRACT - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38111 LLB111 ENGLISH AND LEGAL LANGUAGE  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38113 BALLB113 SOCIOLOGY-I (INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 38115 BALLB115 ECONOMICS-I (MICROECONOMIC ANALYSIS)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38201 LLB201 BUSINESS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38203 LLB203 FAMILY LAW - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38205 LLB205 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38207 LLB207 LAW OF CRIMES - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38209 LLB209 ADVOCACY SKILLS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38213 BALLB213 HISTORY-III (HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE : 1740-1947)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 38215 BALLB215 POLITICAL SCIENCE-III  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 124     Institution: DELHI INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38201 LLB201 BUSINESS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38203 LLB203 FAMILY LAW - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38205 LLB205 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38207 LLB207 LAW OF CRIMES - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38209 LLB209 ADVOCACY SKILLS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38213 BALLB213 HISTORY-III (HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE : 1740-1947)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 38215 BALLB215 POLITICAL SCIENCE-III  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name CS/RemarksInstitution Code: 124     Institution: DELHI INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;           SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 04/05/2016

RTSID: 2016050403820081240038

1081243808

AGNIRATH MOHAPATRA

SID: 110000002124

SchemeID: 110382008001

38201(4)

 23  53 

 76 

38207(4)

 23  46 

 69 

38209(4)

 22  55 

 77 

38213(4)

 23  53 

 76 

 16 



 (SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

RESULT

Prepared Date: 04/05/2016

Declared Date:04/05/2016

Page No.: 0039

Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 03 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38201 LLB201 BUSINESS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38203 LLB203 FAMILY LAW - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38205 LLB205 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38207 LLB207 LAW OF CRIMES - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38209 LLB209 ADVOCACY SKILLS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38213 BALLB213 HISTORY-III (HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE : 1740-1947)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 38215 BALLB215 POLITICAL SCIENCE-III  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 124     Institution: DELHI INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38301 LLB301 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38303 LLB303 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE  - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38305 LLB305 LAW OF EVIDENCE  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38307 LLB307 CORPORATE LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38309 LLB309 JURISPRUDENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38311 LLB311 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38313 BALLB313 FRENCH/GERMAN  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

08 38315 BALLB315 SUMMER TRAINING PROJECT  4 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY --  100  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 05 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38301 LLB301 CODE OF CIVIL PROCEDURE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38303 LLB303 CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE  - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38305 LLB305 LAW OF EVIDENCE  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38307 LLB307 CORPORATE LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38309 LLB309 JURISPRUDENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38311 LLB311 HUMAN RIGHTS LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38313 BALLB313 FRENCH/GERMAN  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

08 38315 BALLB315 SUMMER TRAINING PROJECT  4 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY --  100  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 07 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 124     Institution: DELHI INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38401 LLB401 LAND LAWS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38403 LLB403 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38405 LLB405 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38407 LLB407 LABOUR LAW-I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38409 LLB409 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38411 LLB411 TAX LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 07 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38401 LLB401 LAND LAWS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38403 LLB403 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38405 LLB405 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38407 LLB407 LABOUR LAW-I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38409 LLB409 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38411 LLB411 TAX LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 09 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 124     Institution: DELHI INSTITUTE OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38501 LLB501 LEGAL ETHICS AND COURT CRAFT  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38503 LLB503 DRAFTING, PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38505 LLB505 LEGAL WRITING AND RESEARCH (SEMINARS AND RESEARCH APAPER) INTERNAL  10 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY --  100  100  50 

04 38507 LLB507A BANKING AND INSURACNE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38509 LLB507B INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38511 LLB507C INDIRECT TAXES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38513 LLB507D INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

08 38515 LLB507E CRIMINOLOGY  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

09 38517 LLB507F SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

10 38519 LLB507G INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

11 38521 LLB507H PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

12 38523 LLB507 I LAW OF INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

13 38525 LLB507J HEALTH CARE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

14 38527 LLB507K SECURITY LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

15 38529 LLB507L FORENSIC SCIENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

16 38531 LLB507M COMPARATIVE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 09 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 177     Institution: VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38501 LLB501 LEGAL ETHICS AND COURT CRAFT  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38503 LLB503 DRAFTING, PLEADING AND CONVEYANCING  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38505 LLB505 LEGAL WRITING AND RESEARCH (SEMINARS AND RESEARCH APAPER) INTERNAL  10 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY MANDATORY --  100  100  50 

04 38507 LLB507A BANKING AND INSURACNE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38509 LLB507B INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38511 LLB507C INDIRECT TAXES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

07 38513 LLB507D INTERNATIONAL REFUGEE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

08 38515 LLB507E CRIMINOLOGY  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

09 38517 LLB507F SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

10 38519 LLB507G INTERNATIONAL ECONOMIC LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

11 38521 LLB507H PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

12 38523 LLB507 I LAW OF INTERNATIONAL ORGANISATIONS  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

13 38525 LLB507J HEALTH CARE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

14 38527 LLB507K SECURITY LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

15 38529 LLB507L FORENSIC SCIENCES  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

16 38531 LLB507M COMPARATIVE LAW  4 THEORY UES ELECTIVE MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 01 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38101 LLB101 LEGAL METHOD  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38103 BALLB103 HISTORY - I (INDIAN HISTORY)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

03 38105 BALLB105 POLITICAL SCIENCE - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

04 38107 LLB107 LAW OF CONTRACT - I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38111 LLB111 ENGLISH AND LEGAL LANGUAGE  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38113 BALLB113 SOCIOLOGY-I (INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 

07 38115 BALLB115 ECONOMICS-I (MICROECONOMIC ANALYSIS)  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE  25  75  100  50 
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Scheme of Programme Code: 038     Programme Name: BACHELOR OF LAW (HONS.)      SchemeID: 110382008001     Sem./Year: 07 SEMESTER

Institution Code: 103     Institution: AMITY LAW SCHOOL

S.No. Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks Pass Marks

01 38401 LLB401 LAND LAWS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

02 38403 LLB403 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

03 38405 LLB405 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

04 38407 LLB407 LABOUR LAW-I  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

05 38409 LLB409 ENVIRONMENTAL LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 

06 38411 LLB411 TAX LAW  4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY MANDATORY  25  75  100  50 
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